CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
VGSEVO9120 120 110 25
VGSEVO9160 160 150 25
VGSEVO9200 200 190 25
VGSEVO9240 240 230 25
VGSEVO9280 280 270 25
VGSEVO9320 320 310 25
VGSEVO9360 360 350 25
11
TX 50
VGSEVO11100 100 90 25
VGSEVO11150 150 140 25
VGSEVO11200 200 190 25
VGSEVO11250 250 240 25
VGSEVO11300 300 290 25
VGSEVO11350 350 340 25
VGSEVO11400 400 390 25
VGSEVO11500 500 490 25
VGSEVO11600 600 590 25
COUNTERSUNK SCREW
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

HUS EVO TURNED WASHER
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
dHBSEVO CODE D1 D2 h pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6 HUSEVO6 7,5 20 4,5 100
8 HUSEVO8 8,5 25 5,5 50
dVGSEVO CODE D1 D2 h pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
9 HUSEVO8 8,5 25 5,5 50
FLANGE HEAD SCREW
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
TBSEVO8280 280 100 180 50
TBSEVO8320 320 100 220 50
TBSEVO8360 360 100 260 50
TBSEVO8400 400 100 300 50
SCREWS AND
CONNECTORS FOR TIMBER
FULL THREAD CONNECTOR WITH
COUNTERSUNK HEAD

8
TX 40
HBSP860 60 52 100
10
TX 40
HBSP1080 80 60 50
12
TX 50
HBSP12100 100 75 25
FULL THREAD CONNECTOR WITH COUNTERSUNK HEAD
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
13
TX 50
VGS13250 250 240 25
VGS13350 350 330 25
VGS13450 450 430 25
SELF-TAPPING SCREW WITH CYLINDRICAL HEAD
FOR MASONRY
ELECTROGALVANIZED HIGH BOND NAIL WITH BINDING
CODES AND DIMENSIONS